

RSA No. 505 of 2004.

07.03.2018 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate for the appellant.
None for the respondents.

Consequent upon the notice issued to the appellant on the previous date, Shri Rahul Mahajan, Advocate has put in appearance on his behalf. He prays for and is granted four weeks' time for filing power of attorney and also completion of his brief. List thereafter.

March 07, 2018 (ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge