

RSA No. 505 of 2004

18.03.2019 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the appellant.

The requisite steps, for bringing on record the LR's of co-respondent No.1, as prayed for, be taken, within two weeks. List thereafter.

18th March, 2019
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**