

RSA No. 505 of 2004

01.5.2019 Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the appellant.

Previous order not complied. Same be complied with, within two weeks. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

1st May, 2019
(kck)