

RSA No.505 of 2004

14.10.2020 Present: Mr. Jai Ram Sharma, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Respondent No.1 is stated to have died.

Mr. Pawanish Kumar Shukla, Proxy Counsel, for proposed legal representatives 1 (a) to 1 (c) and for respondents No.2 to 4.

Respondent No.5 *ex parte*.
(through Video Conferencing)

CMP(M) Nos. 196 and 197 of 2020

As per report of the Registry, proposed legal representative 1 (d) stands served. List the applications for consideration immediately after two weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 14, 2020
(*Rishi*)